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GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

(Darrick floor relative to sea level)
The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done thereon

so far as can be determined from all available records. y e
Signed (s gl s

Commenced drilling ______BDet, 8, ,19.52_  Finished drilling Nov,_ 29, . ,19.52

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
(Denote gas by @)

No. 1, from _____ 2935 to _______ 2942 .. No.4,from ____________________.___ to .
No.2,from 2966 . to .. 977 . No.5,from ... to .
No.3,from . o No.6,from ... _________________ to .
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1, from _______ W37 to . AAT . No. 3, from ______. L85 to _______ 490
No. 2, from W60 to .. Le5 No.4,from ... to
CASING RECORD
caséizrfg ;Eflf%ig: Thrﬁ::f; per Make Amount ] Kind of shoe | Cut and pulled from no:liforate(;o_ Purpose
SN N RN — i -
8.5/8 32 T — 72 S PP TE T O —
7 20 —————————————————————— R I 2837 Moo [t e e i
I I [
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
cfgr?g Where set ‘ Number sacks ¢f cermnent Method uged i Mud gravity Amount of mud used
!
8.5/8 . 568 | 100 Halldburton | oo
2839 200 e 80 B S
2-1/2-3209 B B l ----- e
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material _______ NOng - Length ... Depthset ...
Adapters—Material ___________ BIZe o
SHCOTING RECORD
Size Shell used Explosive used Ouantity Date Depth shot Depih cleaned out
. Stratafraced B Y B o L e T —
TOOLS USED 7
Rotary tools were used from __________ feet to .. ___ feet, and from ______________ feet to ..________ feet
Cable tools were used from _.________ Surfaceet to 328364 feet, and from ______.________ feet to __________ feet
' DATES
___________________________________________ , 19 Put to producing ---—-heeamber--1;------- 1962
The production for the first 24 hours was R barrels of fluid of which -100- 7o wasoil; _____ %
emulsion; _____ - % water; and ___.__ % sediment. Gravity, °Bé. ___36--——....______________
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours ____. .. Gallons gascline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas .
Rock pressure, 1bs. persq.in. .
EMPLOYEES
_________________________________ Payne — - Driller e 1 o . & ¢ Driller
____________________ e 1A fFarA | Driller e, Driller
FORMATICN RECORD )
FROM-— TO— TOTAL FEET FORMATION
0 20 20 Sand
20 175 155 Caliche & Redbed
175 32 150 Redbed
325 380 55 Redbed & Hedrock
380 125 45 Redrock
425 4,37 12 Anhydrite
L37 NN 10 Broken Anhydrite & sand
Li7 455 8 Redbed
455 L60 5 Anhydrite
460 1,65 5 Sand
L6s L35 20 | Anhy-rite
485 519 34 Anhydrite & itedbed
519 520 1 Salt
520 40 20 Redbed
540 1340 800 Salt
1340 1995 | 655 Anhydrite
1995 2005 ¢ 10 Brown lime
2005 2015 ! 10 Anhydrite
2015 2035 20 Anhydrite & lime
203 20hdy 9 Brown lime
2044 2050 6 Gray lime
2058 2430 380 Ainhydrite
2430 254 24, fed sand
2454 2316 . 362 Anhydrite
816 | 2966 150 Gray lime , L
m - 2'975 9 (ovm;s‘aﬂdy Iim [ - 16—43094-2
2975 3218 243 Gpray lime :
3218 3227 9 White lime

3227 3286 59 Gray lime
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